Pathfinder 


	
Name                                                            A.K.A                          
	







	
Home #                                             Best #
	

	
E mail
	

	
Born in                              Birthday        /       /       Today’s Date     /       /         H.R.              

	Learning Modalities 

	Age                Age I Feel
	Work Speed    More    /  Ave.   /   Less 

	Outgoing / Shy
	      
	Other Culture -  

	L.A.
	Social
	Science
	Math
	Art
	Drama
	Music
	P.E.

	%
	%
	%
	%
	%
	%
	%
	%

	Left Brain  
	Right Brain 

	Hear 
	See 
	Touch 

	Best Learning Practices 

	Learn how to learn
	
	Positive self-talk
	
	Chew good food
	
	Drink water
	

	Sleep well
	
	Meditate
	
	Exercise
	
	Clean as you go
	

	Dr. Gardner’s Multiple Intelligence

	Artistic
	
	Athletic
	
	Spiritual
	
	Logical
	

	Mechanical
	
	Musical
	
	Nature
	
	Social
	

	Dr. Goleman’s Emotional Intelligence

	Altruistic
	
	Courage
	
	Empathic
	
	Impulse control
	

	Moralistic
	
	Persistent
	
	Self-aware
	
	Zealousness
	

	Dr. Torrance’s Creative Thinking

	Find the essence
	
	Open your mind
	
	Aware of emotions
	
	Combine ideas
	

	Visualize richly
	
	Sense of humour 
	
	Extend boundaries
	
	Unusual perspective
	

	Enrich imagery
	
	Fantasize
	
	Put ideas in context
	
	Glimpse infinity
	

	Favorite Subjects               Favorite Projects                Favorite Seasons                 Favorite ?

	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2
	2
	2

	Favorite Core Values                                                       Favorite Fictional Characters                         

	1
	2
	1

	3
	4
	2

	In 10 Years I’ll…

	

	Medical Problems

	

	I Live With

	Mother
	Father
	Stepmother
	Stepfather
	Grandparents
	Group Home
	Foster Care
	

	Brother’s Ages
	Sister’s Ages
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	Nature
	
	Social
	

	Dr. Goleman’s Emotional Intelligence

	Altruistic
	
	Courage
	
	Empathic
	
	Impulse control
	

	Moralistic
	
	Persistent
	
	Self-aware
	
	Zealousness
	

	Dr. Torrance’s Creative Thinking

	Find the essence
	
	Open your mind
	
	Aware of emotions
	
	Combine ideas
	

	Visualize richly
	
	Sense of humour 
	
	Extend boundaries
	
	Unusual perspective
	

	Enrich imagery
	
	Fantasize
	
	Put ideas in context
	
	Glimpse infinity
	

	Favorite Subjects               Favorite Projects                Favorite Seasons                 Favorite ?

	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2
	2
	2

	Favorite Core Values                                                       Favorite Fictional Characters                         

	1
	2
	1

	3
	4
	2

	In 10 Years I’ll…

	

	Medical Problems

	

	I Live With

	Mother
	Father
	Stepmother
	Stepfather
	Grandparents
	Group Home
	Foster Care
	

	Brother’s Ages
	Sister’s Ages










Today…                          Please print responses in pencil.           
27. Activity I do

28. Animal

29. Band or singer

30. Colour & number

31. Discipline

32. Great achievement

33. Food, fruit, veg.

34. Movie/T.V. show

35. Place to stay

36. Reward I get

37. Sport or hobby

38. Team

39. Thing I own

40. I wish I could

41. My best memory

42. I like to make

43. I’d like to drive

44. I like to buy

45. My mentor

46. I collect

47. Instrument I’d play

48. I’d like to try

49. A thing I’d change

50. I worry about

51. __ makes me happy

52. I find __ difficult

53. __ is/are beautiful

54. __is/are funny

55. __makes me mad

56. Charity I’d support

57. I’m grateful for…

Draw Vision Symbols
                                          
                         
                         
                                                    


Name ________________________
      I…  
1} I can remain ‘on task’ 
Long time         Average                 Short time
 
2} I am organized
Very                   Average                 Not at all

3} I do my best work
Morning            Afternoon               Evening

4} I remember facts easily
Yes                    Somewhat              No

5} I like to work 
In groups           Partner                   Alone

6} When receiving instruction I need
Little help         Some help               Lots of help

7} I need ___ to study 
Music                Some Sound            Quiet

8} Teachers need to discipline me
 Often                Sometimes              Rarely

9} I am a risk taker
Yes                  Somewhat                Not at all

10} My thoughts are generally
Good                  Mixed                    Bad

11} I like to make things
Very much       Somewhat               Not at all

12} I like to read
Very much       Somewhat               Not at all

13} I like to write 
Always                Sometimes           Not at all

14} Time spent in front of a screen
A lot                     Average               A little

15} I always try my best
Yes                    Sometimes              No

16} I am competitive
Very                   Somewhat              Not at all

17} I like the way I look
Yes                    Somewhat              No

18} I am patient
I can wait           Sometimes             I can’t wait

19} I worry about things
A lot                   Somewhat             Not at all

20} I like to share
Yes                     Sometimes            No

21} I have a ___ self esteem
 High                   Average                Low 

22} I am honest
	Top Three Career Paths

	1
	
	2
	
	3
	

	Remembering My Teachers

	K
	
	5
	
	10
	

	1
	
	6
	
	11
	

	2
	
	7
	
	12
	

	3
	
	8
	
	
	

	4
	
	9
	
	
	


Yes                    Sometimes              No

23} I am usually on time
Yes                    Sometimes              No

24} I am busy after school
Yes                    Somewhat              No[image: ]

     25} I’m lucky
     Yes                    Somewhat                No

    26} I bully people 
     Yes                    Sometimes              No
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